Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com

Legal Restrictions
The sale of this product in Mexico is prohibited.
Ordering Information
µLC Test System
Order number F02U.V02.303-02
Software Options
Update and Support Subscription
Order number F02U.V02.838-01
Accessories
Expansion Board CAN-FD
Order number F02U.V03.095-01
Expansion Board Current Loop Interface
Order number F02U.V02.889-01
Expansion Board Digital Multichannel Poten-
tiometer
Order number F02U.V03.129-01
Expansion Board Digital Outputs
Order number F02U.V02.904-01
Bosch Motorsport | µLC Test System 2 | 2
© Bosch Engineering GmbH 2022 | Data subject to change without notice
235898379 | en, V, 04. Apr 2022